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25 MM XSPEED PVC 750N / R50
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Art code:
Garums
Klasifikacija

xSpeed PVC

1402884
50m
3341

25mm
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Tehniska informacija
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Saistitie produkti
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Savienojuma uzmava ar sléegu 32 mm xSpeed 750N / R50

Savienojuma uzmava,
25mm TP atverama 25mm GY

Art code: 14 025 83
Art code: 14 006 74

Art code: 14 006 94


https://pmflex.lv/product/skarvmuff-25mm-med-las/
https://pmflex.lv/product/flexror-32-mm-speed-r50/
https://pmflex.lv/product/skarvmuff-oppningsbar-25mm/
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